Rev ApprovedCheckedDrawn Date
0 SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.3 .XX +/- 0.2 .XXX +/- 0.1 ANGLE +/- 5° UNIT: mm Pg: 1
Issued MDH S.M. S.M.
S.M. S.M.
10/01/04
ELECTRICAL:

4 - With Cap; Tape & Reel
5 - With Film; Tape & Reel
HOW TO ORDER:
CONTACT PLATING
Full Gold Selective Gold
1 - Gold Flash
3 - 10u" Gold
4 - 15u" Gold
5 - 30u" Gold
6 - Gold Flash
7 - 10u" Gold
8 - 15u" Gold
9 - 30u" Gold
5.
2